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Rijder

Johan van Zoggel

Marco Schouten

Rob Janssen

Dennis van Asten

Ed van Tussenbroek
Wouter van Mersbergen
Jo van Nuland

Nick van Gaalen

Adrie Middelkoop

Jim Schatsbergen

Nat

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Club

Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
de Peeldrivers
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen

Rnd

185
185
176
176
175
174
171
161
161
140

Eindtijd

15:09.542
15:05.572
15:08.078
15:10.134
15:08.491
14:58.098
15:12.632
15:09.954
15:06.819
15:09.995

Punten

100
89
78
67
56
45
34
23
12



